Name

0

6

12

18

24

30

36

42

48

54

60

66

72

78

84

90

96

102

spring
split
splash
throne
shred
scrap
spring
split
splash
throne
shred
scrap
spring
split
splash
throne
shred

scrap

Word Automaticity List

Record correct responses given in one minute.

strong
strip
stress
stripe
string
strong
strong
strip
stress
stripe
string
strong
strong
strip
stress
stripe
string

strong

scratch
scrap
sprint
shrub
shrimp
throb
scratch
scrap
sprint
shrub
shrimp
throb
scratch
scrap
sprint
shrub
shrimp
throb

shrug
shrink
stretch
spree
three
sprint
shrug
shrink
stretch
spree
three
sprint
shrug
shrink
stretch
spree
three

sprint

strict
throb
sprung
strap
splice
split
strict
throb
sprung
strap
splice
split
strict
throb
sprung
strap
splice

split

thrill
shred
scrape
splat
shrine
scrape
thrill
shred
scrape
splat
shrine
scrape
thrill
shred
scrape
splat
shrine

scrape

words/minute
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